SCHOOL ALMANAC 2023 - 24

Date/ Day

Event/Activity

1.03.2023 (Wednesday)

The new Academic Year Begins for classes IX, X, & XlI

08.03.2023 (Wednesday}

International Women's Day

New Academic Year Begins for classes LKG to class ViIi

23.03.2023 (Thursday)
29.03.2023 {Wednesday)

Sri Rama Navami

06.04.2023 (Thursday)

Health Day

International Day of Sport for Development & Peace

21.04.2023 (Friday)

Earth Day
Ramazan Celebrations

01.06.2023 (Thursday)

School Reopens for Teachers

02.06. 2023 (Friday)

Telangana Formation Day

05.06.2023 (Monday)

Schoo! Reopens for IX, X, & XlI

World Envirecnment Day

07.06.2023 (Wednesday)

World Food Safety Day

08.06.2023 (Thursday)

Schocl Reopens for Classes 1V to VI
World Ocean Day

12.06.2023 {Monday)

School Reopens for Nursery - Class Il
World Day against Child Labour

16.06.2023 (Friday)

Father's Day

17.06.2023 (Saturday)

Books Collection for Nursery to Class [l
World Day to Combat Desertification & Drought

21.06.2023 (Wednesday)

International Yoga Day
International Day of Music

23.06.2023 (Friday)

International Olympics Day
United Nation's Public Service Day

28.06.2023 (Wednesday)

Bakrid Celebration

30.06.2023 {Friday)

National Doctors' Day

03.07.2023 To 08.07.2023

Van Mahotsav Week

11.07.2023 (Tuesday)

World Population Day

14/15.07.2023 (Fri/ Saturday)

Bonalu Celebration

21.07.2023 (Friday)

Investiture Ceremony
Table Manners

26.07.2023 (Wednesday)

Kargil Diwas

28.07.2023 (Friday)

World Nature Conservation Day
Installation of Interact Club

04.08.2023 (Friday)

Friendship Day Celebration

06.08.2023 (Sunday)

Hirashima Day

08.08.2023 (Tuesday)

Colour's Day {PP}

09.08.2023 {Wednesday)

Quit India Movement Day & Nagasaki Day




14.08.2023 (Monday)

Independence Day (PP)

15.08.2023(Tuesday)

Indepengence Day

| 29.08.2023 (Tuesday)

National Sports Day

05.09.2023 (Tuesday)

Teachers' Day

06.09.2023 (Wednesday)

Janmashtami Celebrations

08/09.09.2023 (Fri/Saturday)

Telangana Bhasha Dinotsavam
National Grandparents Day

14.09.2023 (Thursday)

Hindi Diwas

18.09.2023 (Monday)

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebrations

12.10.2023 (Thursday)

Dussehra Celebrations

16.10.2023 (Monday)

World Food Day

24.10.2023 (Tuesday)

United Nations Day
World Development Information Day

26.10.2023 {Thursday)

School Reopens post Vacation

28.10.2023 {Saturday)

Sister Nivedita Birthday

31.10.2023 (Tuesday)

Halloween Day
National Unity Day-Rashtriya Ekta Diwas

01.11.2023 {(Wednesday)

World Vegan Day

10/11.11.2023 (Fri/ Saturday)

National Education Day
Diwali Celebration & Transport Day

14.11.2023 (Tuesday)

Children's Day

23.11.2023 (Thursday)

Thanksgiving Day in PP

02.12.2023 {Saturday)

National Pollution Day

04.12.2023 (Monday)

Indian Navy Day

05.12.2023 (Tuesday)

World Soil Day

10.12.2023 {Sunday)

Human Rights Day

14.12.2023 (Thursday)

World Energy Conservation Day

22.12.2023 (Friday)

National Mathematics Day
Christmas Celebration

29.12.2023 (Friday)

Nutritious Day in PP

30.12.2023 [Saturday)

New Year's Eve

02.01.2024 {Tuesday)

Popcorn Party & Movie Day PP

11.01.2024 (Thurday)

Sankranthi Celebrations
National Youth Day -Swami Vivekananda Birthday

18.01.2024 (Wednesday)

School recpens post Vacation

23.01.2024 (Tuesday)

Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose’s Birthday

24.01.2023 {(Wednesday)

National Girl Child Day

26.01.2024 (Friday)

Republic Day

30.01.2023 (Tuesday)

Martyr's Day {Silence observed in school)




14.02.2024 (Wednesday)

Vasantha Panchami

28.02.2024 (Wednesday)

National Science Day

07.03.2024 (Thursday)

Maha Shivratri

(Dates subject to change)




